
Operational Creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues) 

 

Sr. No. Name of Creditor Amount Claimed Amount Admitted 

  (in Rs.) 

1 M/S R.D. Satra & Associates 1,59,000.00 1,59,000.00 

Total  1,59,000.00 1,59,000.00 

 


